

MPN: T3BLTMLIFT  
X3BLTMLIFT  
SKU: 400041  
400043  
UPC: 049008267343  
049008267374



Titan Distributors Inc.  
141 Eastley St. Ste. 113  
Collierville, TN 38017

☎ 1 800-605-8241

✉ team@titan.fitness

🌐 www.titan.fitness




**T3BLTMLIFT  
X3BLTMLIFT**  
*Parts Diagram*

<b>Part #</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Qty</b>
<b>1</b>	<b>Main Bracket</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>2</b>	<b>Swing Arm</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>Swing Arm Pad - Left</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>Swing Arm Pad - Right</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>5</b>	<b>Hex Bolt M16x80</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>6</b>	<b>Flat Washer M16</b>	<b>16</b>
<b>7</b>	<b>Nylon Lock Nut M16</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>8</b>	<b>Hex Bolt M12x70</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>9</b>	<b>Flat Washer M12</b>	<b>4</b>
<b>10</b>	<b>Nylon Lock Nut M12</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>11</b>	<b>Countersink Bolt M4x40</b>	<b>8</b>
<b>12</b>	<b>Nylon Lock Nut M6</b>	<b>8</b>
<b>13</b>	<b>Flat Washer M6</b>	<b>8</b>
<b>14</b>	<b>Hex Bolt M16x120</b>	<b>4</b>
<b>15</b>	<b>Spring Washer M16</b>	<b>4</b>
<b>16</b>	<b>Hex Nut M16</b>	<b>4</b>

MPN: T3BLTMLIFT  
X3BLTMLIFT  
SKU: 400041  
400043  
UPC: 049008267343  
049008267374



Titan Distributors Inc.  
141 Eastley St. Ste. 113  
Collierville, TN 38017

 1 800-605-8241

 team@titan.fitness

 www.titan.fitness